2017-2018 COLLEGE VISITS
	Averett University
	Thursday, October 5
	9:00 AM
	Christopher A. McDonald

	Bridgewater College
	Wednesday, October 18
	8:30 AM
	Emily Helms

	Christopher Newport University
	Monday, October 30
	8:00 AM
	Taylor Cocherell

	James Madison University
	Wednesday, October 18
	8:00 AM
	Erin Conley

	Jefferson College of Health Sciences
	Monday, October 2
	1:15 PM
	Stephano Claude

	Longwood University
	Tuesday, October 3
	8:00 AM
	Chyanne A. Trowell

	Lynchburg College
	September 25
	1:30 PM
	Sarah Anne Carroll

	Mary Baldwin
	Tuesday, October 10
	10:00 AM
	Amamda Johnson

	Old Dominion University
	Friday, September 29
	1:30 PM
	Rachael L. Edmonds

	Radford University
	Friday, October 20
	9:30 AM
	Skye Heasley

	Randolph College
	Tuesday, October 3
	9:30 AM
	Corey Brown

	Randolph-Macon College
	Tuesday, October 24
	8:30 AM
	Emma Bretschneider

	Roanoke College
	October 5
	8:00 AM
	Katherine Brown

	University of Mary Washington
	Friday, October 13
	1:30 PM
	Shanita Mitchell

	University of South Carolina
	Wednesday, October 25
	1:30 PM
	Casey Padgett

	Virginia Tech
	Wednesday, October 11
	1:00 PM
	Kate Deagreaves

	Riverside College of Health Careers
	TBA
	TBA
	Cynthia Reddington
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